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DATE:CATEGORY:

CAD FILE:                       DWN. BY:

MODEL:

NOTE:

DESCRIPTION:
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CCopyright     2004 Aluminum Athletic Equipment Co.
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5'-9 3/4"
Overall

23 1/4"
Typical

0"

24"

16"

8"

23 1/4"
Platform
Depth

24"
Height

Mill finished 
aluminum planks 

with rubber topper

Separate Units
(3 Total)

Silkscreened Place
plaques, riveted to tubing
(Shown in Standard Color: Anodized Silver Plaque 
with Red Numbers)

Note:
Units all bolt together 
for stability

Overall Weight = 93 lbs.

1-1/2" sq. 
aluminum 

tubing

*Optional powder-coated color
 plaque with custom color numbers 
available (specify colors)

3 Place Award Stand - Spec

1/24/2022AS-3

Custom - Powder-coated Finish Available

CUSTOMER

3 Place Award Stand - Specifications

DWG. NO.

AS-3-C-001

3 Place Award Stand
Specifications
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DATE:CATEGORY:

CAD FILE:                       DWN. BY:

MODEL:

NOTE:

DESCRIPTION:

NR
CCopyright     2004 Aluminum Athletic Equipment Co.
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23 1/4"
Typical9'-8 1/4"

Overall

0"

16"

28"
24"

12"

20"
28"

Height

23 1/4"
Platform
Depth

Mill finished 
aluminum planks 

with rubber topper
Separate Units

(5 Total)

Silkscreened Place
plaques, riveted to tubing
(Shown in Standard Color: Anodized Silver Plaque 
with Red Numbers)

Note:
Units all bolt together 
for stability

Overall Weight = 175 lbs.

1-1/2" sq. 
aluminum 

tubing

*Optional powder-coated color
 plaque with custom color numbers 
available (specify colors)

Optional: 
Aluminum Step-up
(Behind 1,2 & 3)
(At additional cost)

5 Place Award Stand - Spec

1/24/2022AS-5

Custom - Powder-coated Finish Available

CUSTOMER

5 Place Award Stand - Specifications

DWG. NO.

AS-5-C-001

5 Place Award Stand
Specifications
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DATE:CATEGORY:

CAD FILE:                       DWN. BY:

MODEL:

NOTE:

DESCRIPTION:

NR
CCopyright     2004 Aluminum Athletic Equipment Co.
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23 1/4"
Typical11'-7 1/2"

Overall

0"

8"

16"

28"
24"

12"

20"

23 1/4"
Platform
Depth

28"
Height

Mill finished 
aluminum planks 

with rubber topper
Separate Units

(6 Total)

Silkscreened Place
plaques, riveted to tubing
(Shown in Standard Color: Anodized Silver Plaque 
with Red Numbers)

Note:
Units all bolt together 
for stability

Overall Weight = 198 lbs.

1-1/2" sq. 
aluminum 

tubing

*Optional powder-coated color
 plaque with custom color numbers 
available (specify colors)

Optional:
Aluminum Step-up
(Behind 1, 2 & 3)
(At additional cost)

6 Place Award Stand - Spec

4/11/2018AS-6

Custom - Powder-coated Finish Available

CUSTOMER

6 Place Award Stand - Specifications

DWG. NO.

AS-6-C-001

6 Place Award Stand
Specifications
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DATE:CATEGORY:

CAD FILE:                       DWN. BY:

MODEL:

NOTE:

DESCRIPTION:

NR
CCopyright     2004 Aluminum Athletic Equipment Co.
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8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

23 1/4"
Typical

13'-7"
Overall

0"

12"

20"

32"
28"

16"

8"

24" 32"
Height

23 1/4"
Platform
Depth

16"
Height

Depth

35"
Overall

11 3/4"
Step

Depth

Mill finished 
aluminum planks 

with rubber topper
Aluminum Step-up

(Behind 1,2 & 3)

Separate Units
(8 Total)

Silkscreened Place
plaques, riveted to tubing
(Shown in Standard Color: Anodized Silver Plaque 
with Red Numbers)

Note:
Units all bolt together 
for stability

Overall Weight = 238 lbs.

1-1/2" sq. 
aluminum 

tubing

*Optional powder-coated color
 plaque with custom color numbers 
available (specify colors)

7 Place Award Stand - Spec

2/20/2017AS-7

Custom - Powder-coated Finish Available

CUSTOMER

7 Place Award Stand - Specifications

DWG. NO.

AS-7-C-001

7 Place Award Stand
Specifications
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DATE:CATEGORY:

CAD FILE:                       DWN. BY:

MODEL:

NOTE:

DESCRIPTION:

NR
CCopyright     2004 Aluminum Athletic Equipment Co.
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23 1/4"
Typical

15'-6"
Overall

0"

12"

20"

32"
28"

16"

8"

24"

8"

32"
Height

23 1/4"
Platform
Depth

16"
Height

Depth

35"
Overall

11 3/4"
Step

Depth

Mill finished 
aluminum planks 

with rubber topper
Aluminum Step-up

(Behind 1,2 & 3)

Separate Units
(8 Total)

Silkscreened Place
plaques, riveted to tubing
(Shown in Standard Color: Anodized Silver Plaque 
with Red Numbers)

Note:
Units all bolt together 
for stability

Overall Weight = 259 lbs.

1-1/2" sq. 
aluminum 

tubing

*Optional powder-coated color
 plaque with custom color numbers 
available (specify colors)

8 Place Award Stand - Spec

2/20/2017AS-8

Custom - Powder-coated Finish Available

CUSTOMER

8 Place Award Stand - Specifications

DWG. NO.

AS-8-C-001

8 Place Award Stand
Specifications
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